ROSTATA, Mortgagor, with postal address at BLK 28 LOT 
39 EP VILLAGE I WESTERN BICUTAN, TAGUIG CITY 
and/or BLK 26 LOT 33, HILLSVIEW ROYALE TIMALAN, 
NAIC, CAVITE 4110 to satisfy the mortgage indebted-
ness which as of February 20, 2024, amounted to THREE 
HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIXTEEN PESOS & 
57/100 (Php.318,016.57) Philippine Currency, excluding 
penalties, Attorney's Fees and expenses of the foreclosure, 
the undersigned authorized Sheriff IV, will sell at public auc-
tion on December 19, 2024 at 9:00 in the morning or soon 
thereafter at the Regional Trial Court, Naic Cavite, to the

[...]

with residence and postal address at #1708 Rd. 4, Sikat 
Punta, Sta. Ana, Manila and/or Lot 113 Block 58 Phase A, 
Jade Residences Subdivision, Barangay Malagasang 1G, 
Imus, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as 
of September 24, 2025 amounts to SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY 
FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TEN PESOS & 95/100 
(Php685,810.95), Philippine Currency, including interest and 
penalties, but excluding attorney's fees, sheriff's fees and all 
other charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the un-
dersigned will sell at public auction on January 21, 2024 at 
10:00 o'clock in the morning or soon thereafter at the main

[...]

LICAYAN, with postal 
address at Lot 39 Block 20, Cityhomes-Resortville, Bo. Lan-
caan, Dasmariñas City, Cavite, 429-D M. Leyva St., Man-
daluyong City, Metro Manila and for the satisfaction of the 
mortgaged debt which as of 30 September 2024 amounts 
to ONE MILLION NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 
SIXTY PESOS & 71/100 (Php 1,009,460.71), exclusive of 
legal fees and expenses incidental to this foreclosure and 
sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on 
January 17, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning or soon 
thereafter at the Ground Floor Lobby, Dasmariñas Commu-

[...]

Makati City, against the Mortgagor/s, SONIA MANRIQUE, 
with residence and postal addresses at 425-C BACOOD 
ST., STA. MESA, MANILA 1008 and LOT 6 BLK. 3 CH-
LA TRINIDAD BO. QUINTANA, TRECE MARTIRES CITY, 
CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of 12 
August 2024 amounts to TWO HUNDRED SIXTY ONE 
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE PE-
SOS & 76/100 (P261,383.76) inclusive of interest and oth-
er charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set 
at public auction on 20 DEC 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the 
morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Gov-
ernment Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol

[...]

married to VILLAFLORES, LAWRENCE C., with res-
idence and postal address at MULAWIN STA. CRUZ OCCI-
DENTAL MINDORO and LOT 36 BLK. 110 WELLINGTON 
PLACE (MARY CRIS COMPLEX PHASE 12-B) SANTIAGO 
GEN. TRIAS CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebted-
ness as of August 12, 2024 amounts to THREE HUNDRED 
SIXTY TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR 
PESOS & 77/100 (P 362,254.77) inclusive of interest and 
other charges, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auc-
tion on 20 DEC 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 
12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government Center 
Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound, Trece

[...]

AYO (also known 
as SITTI HYACINTH G. AYO), with residence and postal ad-
dress at B70 Lots 52 & 53 Altamura St., Bella Vista Subd., 
Cluster 5, Brgy. Santiago, General Trias, Cavite, to satisfy 
the mortgage indebtedness as of 30 August 2024 amounts to 
TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY TWO AND 87/100 
(Php2,534,852.87), including interest, penalties, expenses 
and other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will 
set at public auction on DEC 19, 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the 
morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Govern-
ment Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Com-